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Semax 10mg

Not Requested

Semax

Certificate of Analysis

2602020125

Purgo Labs LLC

Purg2602020125

02/02/2026

2/3/2026

PL001

98.792%

White Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification Result
Semax 98.792%
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